Concurrent Enrollment Advisory Board Meeting
Thursday, December 11, 2014
1pm — 4pm
Community College of Aurora, Lowry Campus
Todd Bergren Room, West Quad, Room 112
710 Alton Way, Denver, CO 80230

Call-in info: 1-855-749-4750
Participant code: 495 021 886

Agenda

Welcome & Minutes Approval — Scott Stump

General Updates — Michelle Liu & Brenda Bautsch

CE Advisory Board Priorities — Survey Results
Scott Stump

ASCENT Guidelines & FAQ Review
Michelle Liu

NACEP Conference Update
Brandon Protas, CCD

Public Input

Action Plan and Next Steps

Adjourn

Next Meeting Thursday, Jan 22, 1-4pm

Location TBD

COLORADO

Department of Education

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.




