## **Concurrent Enrollment Advisory Board Meeting**

Thursday, December 11, 2014 1pm – 4pm

Community College of Aurora, Lowry Campus Todd Bergren Room, West Quad, Room 112 710 Alton Way, Denver, CO 80230

> Call-in info: 1-855-749-4750 Participant code: 495 021 886

## Agenda

Welcome & Minutes Approval - Scott Stump	1:00 p.m.
General Updates – Michelle Liu & Brenda Bautsch	1:10 p.m.
CE Advisory Board Priorities – Survey Results Scott Stump	1:30 p.m.
ASCENT Guidelines & FAQ Review  Michelle Liu	2:15 p.m.
NACEP Conference Update Brandon Protas, CCD	3:00 p.m.
Public Input	3:30 p.m.
Action Plan and Next Steps	3:50 p.m.
Adjourn	4:00 p.m.

Next Meeting Thursday, Jan 22, 1-4pm Location TBD

